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Temp Temp Wind Wind Cloud
Rainfall Max Min Humidity Humidity Speed Direction Cover
DIST_NAME (mm) (deg C) (degC) (%) 11(%) (kmph) (deg) (octa) Warning(If Any)

HARIDWAR 0 28 11 75 30 10 270 1
Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening likely to occur at

HARIDWAR 1 28 11 75 30 12 270 3 isolated places.
HARIDWAR 0 28 10 70 30 8 270 1
HARIDWAR 0 27 10 70 25 10 270 1
HARIDWAR 0 28 11 70 25 10 270 3
U.S.NAGAR 0 29 9 70 30 12 330 2

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening likely to occur at

U.S.NAGAR 1 29 9 75 30 11 270 2 isolated places.
U.S.NAGAR 0 28 10 70 30 10 270 1
U.S.NAGAR 0 29 9 65 25 8 270 1
U.S.NAGAR 0 30 9 65 25 8 270 7
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Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening/hailstorm likely
2 to occur at isolated places.

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening likely to occur at
1 isolated places in hills.

Thunderstorm accompanied
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Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening/hailstorm likely
2 to occur at isolated places.

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening likely to occur at
1 isolated places in hills

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening/hailstorm likely
4 to occur at isolated places.

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening likely to occur at
2 isolated places in hills.
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Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening/hailstorm likely
5 to occur at isolated places.

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening likely to occur at
2 isolated places in hills.

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening/hailstorm likely
3 to occur at isolated places.
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Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening likely to occur at
1 isolated places in hills.

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening/hailstorm likely
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Valid From
08:30 AM OF 2024-03-13 TO
14-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-14

Valid From

08:30 AM OF 2024-03-14 TO
15-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-15

Valid From

08:30 AM OF 2024-03-15TO
16-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-16

Valid From

08:30 AM OF 2024-03-16 TO
17-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-17

Valid From

08:30 AM OF 2024-03-12 TO
13-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-13

Valid From
08:30 AM OF 2024-03-13 TO
14-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-14

Valid From

08:30 AM OF 2024-03-14 TO
15-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-15

Valid From

08:30 AM OF 2024-03-15TO
16-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-16

Valid From

08:30 AM OF 2024-03-16 TO
17-03-2024 08:30AM OF 2024-03-17

TEHRI
GARHWAL

TEHRI
GARHWAL

TEHRI
GARHWAL

TEHRI

GARHWAL

RUDARPRAYAG

RUDARPRAYAG

RUDARPRAYAG

RUDARPRAYAG

RUDARPRAYAG

10

20

19

20

20

24

25

23

24

25

75

70

70

65

75

75

70

70

70

30

25

25

25

30

30

25

25

25

10

270

270

270

270

270

270

270

270

270

Thunderstorm accompanied
with lightening/hailstorm likely
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Thunderstorm accompanied
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5 to occur at isolated places.
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